03.03.2023
03.03.2023

03.03.2023
03.03.2023
03.03.2023

17.03.2023
17.03.2023
17.03.2023
17.03.2023
17.03.2023

31.03.2023
31.03.2023
31.03.2023
31.03.2023
31.03.2023

14.04.2023
14.04.2023
14.04.2023
14.04.2023
14.04.2023

28.04.2023
28.04.2023
28.04.2023
28.04.2023
28.04.2023

12.05.2023
12.05.2023
12.05.2023
12.05.2023
12.05.2023

26.05.2023
26.05.2023
26.05.2023
26.05.2023
26.05.2023

09.06.2023
09.06.2023
09.06.2023
09.06.2023
09.06.2023

23.06.2023
23.06.2023
23.06.2023
23.06.2023
23.06.2023

07.07.2023
14.07.2023

Spielplan A-Liga Ruckrunde 2022/23

Havana Malienas
Trifft Nix

Old Spyders
Benno’s Bomber
New Templer

Borse |

Old Spyders
Trifft Nix

New Templer
Benno’s Bomber

Kunzi’s Dartléwen
Seven Seas
Havana Malienas
Fighting Bulls
Black Panther

Kunzi’s Dartléwen
New Templer
Borse |

Benno’s Bomber
Black Panther

New Templer
Fighting Bulls
Old Spyders
Borse |

Trifft Nix

Kunzi’s Dartldwen
Benno’s Bomber
Seven Seas

Trifft Nix

Havana Malienas

Benno’s Bomber
Black Panther
New Templer
Havana Malienas
Old Spyders

Kunzi’s Dartldwen
Trifft Nix

Fighting Bulls
Borse |

Seven Seas

Kunzi’s Dartldwen
Black Panther
Borse |

Fighting Bulls
New Templer

Relegation - Hinspiel
Relegation - Riickspiel

Kunzi’s Dartldwen
Borse |

Black Panther
Seven Seas
Fighting Bulls

Kunzi’s Dartléwen
Havana Malienas
Seven Seas

Black Panther
Fighting Bulls

Old Spyders
Borse |

New Templer
Trifft Nix
Benno’s Bomber

Seven Seas

Old Spyders
Fighting Bulls
Havana Malienas
Trifft Nix

Kunzi’s Dartléwen
Seven Seas
Benno’s Bomber
Black Panther
Havana Malienas

Fighting Bulls
New Templer
Black Panther
Old Spyders
Borse |

Kunzi’s Dartléwen
Fighting Bulls
Trifft Nix

Seven Seas

Borse |

Black Panther
Benno’s Bomber
Havana Malienas
New Templer
Old Spyders

Trifft Nix
Havana Malienas
Benno’s Bomber
Old Spyders
Seven Seas



